
... 
BARBER· Kinzer PPS GAL RE0000644 

COMMENT~ .o_ ~ . .,,,.r_. J1 ~ 
RECEl.VING AND ESTIMATING REPORT ...A'6-r ~ ~ ORDER 

R 93-13390 
INITIAL ~ CUSTOMER CADER NO. 

FPS 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

· GUN CONDITION 

lo NEW 

: 0 LIGHTLY WORN 

jDwoRN_ 

t D \IERYWOAN 

I / I D UNREPAIRABLE 

1 r o MARRED 

L 

BRAUN, FRED 
SPORTING GOODS' 
405 OVERLAND STREET 
KENAI· 

ACCOUNT NUMBER N/C 

CUSTOMER CONCERN 

CYCLE 

TRIGGER GROlJP 

BOLTASSY. 

BARREL ASSY. 

REC.ASSY. 

WOOD 

METAL 

AK 99611 

MODEL AND GRADE 

700 270 WIN BDL 

SHIP TO: 
r 
£1RAlJN, FRED 
SPORTING GOODS 
405 OVERLAND STREET 
KENAI AK 

99611 
CUST N0!079973 C.~.D L 

WRITE D 

FINISH ACCURACY 

PROM.DATE 

El 

E2 

E3 

E4 

E5 

FIT 

ESTIMATED VIA 

UPS 

EXCISE 

TAX 

INSURANCE 

UPS 

PARCEL POST 

TOTAL 

INSPECT 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F4 

F5 

PATTEf 

DATE DATE 

BARBER · Kinzer PPS GAL RE0000644 
PPS 00639 


